
NAME CLASS HOUSE EVENT

Vihaan 

Taptej Singh Chugh

Shubhankar Verma  

Atharv Goel 

Eklavya Singh Lohan 

Aarin Varma 

Taptej Singh Chugh 

Arnav Singhal 

6-D

9-C

10-C

8-C

6-B

10-A

9-C

6-B

Br O'Keeffe

Br. Crease

Br. Crease

Br. Rice

Br O'Keeffe 

Br. Crease

Br. Crease

Br. Rice

In the District Badminton Championship organised by the District Badminton Association in B-13-D 
and B-U13-S category.

DISTRICT/ZONAL LEVEL
ACHIEVEMENTS (2021-22)

POSITION

In all the Union Territories in the Unified Cyber Olympiad, 2021 organized by Unified Council of 
India.

1st

1st Rank

In the Unified International English Olympiad 2021-22 organised by Unified Council. Zonal Rank 1

1. In All Union Territories in NSTSE 2022 organized by Unified Council
2. Organized by Silver Fern Education Consultants, International Informatics Oympiad
3. Organized by Silver Fern Education Consultants, International Reasoning and Aptitude 

Oympiad

In the District Badminton Championship organised by the District Badminton Association, 
Panchkula in U13 Doubles category.

In the District Badminton Championship organised by the District Badminton Association, 
Panchkula in U17 Doubles category.

In the Unified International English Olympiad 2021-22 organised by Unified Council.

In the Unified Olympiad.

1. Rank 1
2. Rank 1
3. Rank 2

 Rank 2

2nd

2nd

Zonal Rank 2
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